



2026:HHC:12838

Meena Kumari Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.17204 of 2025

16.12.2025 Present: Mr. P.K. Verma, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Sikander Bhushan, Deputy Advocate
General, for the respondents.

Reply is stated to have been filed today. It be
placed on record, if in order. Rejoinder, as prayed for, be
filed within three weeks. List thereafter.

December 16, 2025
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge